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Description

200508290004
44050

08/29/2005
10:30:24

IFEDIBA
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HARRISON,
PRESTEL
SCOTT

27 40 Lot#:1 Book:27
Pg:40
Sub:THOMAS
ACRES

200508290004
44050

08/29/2005
10:30:24

IFEDIBA
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HARRISON,
PRESTEL
SCOTT

Sec:4 Twn:24N
Rng:14E
Qt:NW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200508290004
44060

08/29/2005
10:30:25

IFEDIBA
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

27 40 Lot#:2 Book:27
Pg:40
Sub:THOMAS
ACRES

200508290004
44060

08/29/2005
10:30:25

IFEDIBA
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

27 40 Lot#:1 Book:27
Pg:40
Sub:THOMAS
ACRES

200508290004
44070

08/29/2005
10:30:26

IFEDIBA
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

27 20 Lot#:1 Book:27
Pg:20
Sub:THOMAS
ACRES

200508290004
44070

08/29/2005
10:30:26

IFEDIBA
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

27 20 Lot#:2 Book:27
Pg:20
Sub:THOMAS
ACRES

200508290004
44070

08/29/2005
10:30:26

IFEDIBA
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

27 40 Lot#:2 Book:27
Pg:40
Sub:THOMAS
ACRES

200508290004
44070

08/29/2005
10:30:26

IFEDIBA
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

27 40 Lot#:3 Book:27
Pg:40
Sub:THOMAS
ACRES

200508290004
44070

08/29/2005
10:30:26

IFEDIBA
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

27 20 Lot#:3 Book:27
Pg:20
Sub:THOMAS
ACRES

200508290004
44060

08/29/2005
10:30:25

IFEDIBA
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

27 20 Lot#:1 Book:27
Pg:20
Sub:THOMAS
ACRES

200508290004
44070

08/29/2005
10:30:26

IFEDIBA
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

Sec:4 Twn:24N
Rng:14E
Qt:NW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200508290004
44050

08/29/2005
10:30:24

IFEDIBA
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HARRISON,
PRESTEL
SCOTT

27 40 Lot#:3 Book:27
Pg:40
Sub:THOMAS
ACRES

200508290004
44050

08/29/2005
10:30:24

IFEDIBA
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HARRISON,
PRESTEL
SCOTT

27 40 Lot#:2 Book:27
Pg:40
Sub:THOMAS
ACRES

200508290004
44060

08/29/2005
10:30:25

IFEDIBA
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

Sec:4 Twn:24N
Rng:14E
Qt:NW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



200508290004
44060

08/29/2005
10:30:25

IFEDIBA
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

27 40 Lot#:3 Book:27
Pg:40
Sub:THOMAS
ACRES

200508290004
44060

08/29/2005
10:30:25

IFEDIBA
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

27 20 Lot#:3 Book:27
Pg:20
Sub:THOMAS
ACRES

200508290004
44060

08/29/2005
10:30:25

IFEDIBA
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

27 20 Lot#:2 Book:27
Pg:20
Sub:THOMAS
ACRES

200508290004
44070

08/29/2005
10:30:26

IFEDIBA
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

27 40 Lot#:1 Book:27
Pg:40
Sub:THOMAS
ACRES


